





The Glen Golf Park invites you to move with barre3 Madison at:

barre3 at The Glen Golf Park

Join us for a heart-pumping, joy-filled workout, to celebrate the re-opening of The Glen Golf Park, and raise money for the Friends of Lake Wingra and the Madison Parks Foundation.

WHEN: Tuesday, August 23rd at 7:00 pm*

WHERE: The Glen Golf Park, 3747 Speedway Rd, Madison, WI 53705

Donations are suggested but not required to attend. Donations will be accepted at the door via cash, check, or Venmo, or with registration for a small fee via Eventbrite**



QUESTIONS? EMAIL: MADISON@BARRE3.COM OR CALL 608-467-9788

**Donations do not need to be made in order to register